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1 a Schuler Martin 20.00
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 10.00
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 b Nägeli Marco * 20.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00
+ Dumelin David * 10.00

2 a Wetter Silvan (2000) 19.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 9.75

2 b Odermatt Christoph * 19.75
+ Ott Dominik * 10.00
+ Schmid Dominik ** 9.75

2 c Kolb Pirmin (2001) 19.75
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00
+ Winzeler Simon (2000) 9.75

2 d Burkhalter Stefan *** 19.75
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75
+ Geisser Lars * 10.00

2 e Bürgler Patrick 19.75
+ Kiser Michael 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

3 a Ott Damian (2000) 19.50
+ Mock Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Winzeler Dominik (2000) 9.75

3 b Hauser Simon 19.50
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

4 a Poltera Andrin (1999) 19.00
- Pfleghart Remo 9.00
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

4 b Lanter Christian 19.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00
- Vollenweider Jeremy * 9.00

5 a Wingeier Janik 18.75
- Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.00
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 9.75

5 b Vollenweider Jeremy * 18.75
+ Braun Mathias * 9.75
- Lanter Christian 9.00

5 c Schwyn Adrian 18.75
+ Kunkler Cornel 10.00
- Hengartner Ivo 8.75

5 d Schweingruber Thomas 18.75
- Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75
+ Wirth Adrian 10.00

5 e Rieser Fabian 18.75
+ Gerig Marcel 10.00
- Ott Matthias (1999) 8.75

5 f Ott Matthias (1999) 18.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00
- Rieser Fabian 8.75

5 g Keller Manuel 18.75
+ Vollmeier Sandro 10.00
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

5 h Hengartner Ivo 18.75
+ Bucher Roland 10.00
- Schwyn Adrian 8.75

5 i Hari Michi 18.75
- Hodler Mathias 8.75
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00

5 j Kammermann Dominik 18.75
o Schäppi Urs 8.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

6 a Notz Beni *** 18.50
- Kuster Marcel *** 8.75
+ Rüegg Fabian * 9.75

6 b Mettler Valentin 18.50
+ Koller Fabian 9.75
- Braun Mathias * 8.75

6 c Kuster Marcel *** 18.50
- Notz Beni *** 8.75
+ Akeret Benno * 9.75

6 d Keller Lukas 18.50
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75

6 e Bottlang Michael 18.50
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75
- Bickel Roman * 8.75

6 f Winzeler Dominik (2000) 18.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

6 g Vollmeier Sandro 18.50
o Keller Manuel 8.50
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 10.00

6 h Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 18.50
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50

6 i Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
+ Schäppi Urs 10.00

6 j Schmid Dominik ** 18.50
+ Vögeli Sven * 10.00
o Odermatt Christoph * 8.50

6 k Scherrer Pascal 18.50
o Lanter Christian 8.50
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

6 l Roth Sämi (2000) 18.50
o Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00

6 m Ott Dominik * 18.50
o Odermatt Christoph * 8.50
+ Schiess Rainer 10.00

6 n Mock Marco (1999) 18.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00

6 o Korrodi Paul * 18.50
o Geisser Lars * 8.50
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

6 p Koller Fabian 18.50
o Mettler Valentin 8.50
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 10.00

6 q Kiser Michael 18.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

6 r Geisser Lars * 18.50
+ Korrodi Paul * 10.00
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

6 s Dumelin David * 18.50
+ Oertle Daniel * 10.00
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50

6 t Burch Dean (2001) 18.50
o Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Kunkler Cornel 10.00

6 u Bucher Roland 18.50
o Hengartner Ivo 8.50
+ Gerig Marcel 10.00

6 v Arztmann Beda 18.50
o Akeret Benno * 8.50
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

7 a Winzeler Simon (2000) 18.25
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

7 b Schwyn Patrick (1999) 18.25
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75
o Schuler Martin 8.50

7 c Schiess Rainer 18.25
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 9.75
o Ott Dominik * 8.50

7 d Schäppi Urs 18.25
+ Kammermann Dominik 9.75
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

7 e Rüegg Fabian * 18.25
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75
o Notz Beni *** 8.50

7 f Ochsner Reto (2000) 18.25
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

7 g Koller Andreas 18.25
+ Furrer Matthias 9.75
o Korrodi Paul * 8.50

7 h Furrer Matthias 18.25
o Koller Andreas 8.50
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75
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7 i Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 18.25
o Hauser Simon 8.50
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75

7 j Akeret Benno * 18.25
+ Arztmann Beda 9.75
o Kuster Marcel *** 8.50

8 a Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 17.75
- Wingeier Janik 8.75
- Pfleghart Remo 9.00

8 b Pfleghart Remo 17.75
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 9.00
- Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75

8 c Nüesch Remo (2001) 17.75
- Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.00
- Tritten Robin 8.75

8 d Kuster Thomas * 17.75
- Bickel Roman * 9.00
- Vögeli Sven * 8.75

9 a Tritten Robin 17.50
- Schiess Christian 8.75
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.75

9 b Schiess Christian 17.50
- Tritten Robin 8.75
- Hodler Mathias 8.75

9 c Hodler Mathias 17.50
- Hari Michi 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

9 d Bickel Roman * 17.50
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Bottlang Michael 8.75

9 e Vögeli Sven * 17.50
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

9 f Oertle Daniel * 17.50
o Dumelin David * 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75

9 g Imhof Gregor (2001) 17.50
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.00
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

9 h Heierli Pascal (1999) 17.50
- Schweingruber Thomas 8.75
o Wingeier Janik 8.75

10 a Wirth Adrian 17.25
- Roth Michael (1999) 8.75
o Schweingruber Thomas 8.50

10 b Roth Michael (1999) 17.25
- Wirth Adrian 8.75
o Hari Michi 8.50

10 c Braun Mathias * 17.25
o Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.50
- Mettler Valentin 8.75

10 d Baumann Rico * 17.25
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50
- Keller Manuel 8.75

11 a Thoma Luca (2000) 17.00
o Keller Lukas 8.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50

11 b Schudel Simon * 17.00
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
o Hauser Simon 8.50

11 c Schoch René (1999) 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Arztmann Beda 8.50

11 d Müller Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50

11 e Müller Christian (2001) 17.00
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Furrer Matthias 8.50

11 f Kunkler Cornel 17.00
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

11 g Krucker Silvan (2001) 17.00
o Ott Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

11 h Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 17.00
o Schiess Rainer 8.50
o Kiser Michael 8.50

11 i Kiener Tobias 17.00
o Bottlang Michael 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

11 j Giger Lorenz (2000) 17.00
o Schuler Martin 8.50
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50

11 k Gerig Marcel 17.00
o Rieser Fabian 8.50
o Bucher Roland 8.50

11 l Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.00
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
o Mock Marco (1999) 8.50

11 m Büchler Livio (2001) 17.00
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


